
KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ Combined ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in Botany    Academic Session: 2023-2024 - 1

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

GUNJAN CHAKRABORTY - ( H ) UR  67.40 UR - PCKD23SCBOMS000101 1

NIAMATULLAH SHAIKH - ( H ) OA  63.20 UR - PCKD23SCBOMS001684 2

NIRANJAN THAPA - ( H ) UR  59.90 UR - PCKD23SCBOMS003940 3

IVEE LOHAR - ( H ) SC  94.50 URKD23SCBOMS000511 4

RINTU MONDAL - ( H ) UR  91.20 URKD23SCBOMS000025 5

MADHUJHARNA MITRA - ( H ) UR  89.90 URKD23SCBOMS000118 6

REYA PATRA - ( H ) UR  88.90 URKD23SCBOMS002983 7

AISHI DATTA - ( H ) UR  88.70 URKD23SCBOMS002013 8

DIPANWITA DEY - ( H ) UR  87.70 URKD23SCBOMS003025 9

RAKTIM SARKAR - ( H ) SC  86.60 URKD23SCBOMS001757 10

TRISHA PAL - ( H ) UR  86.10 URKD23SCBOMS003554 11

MRIGANKA MUDI - ( H ) SC  86.10 URKD23SCBOMS003356 12

TANIYA BISWAS - ( H ) SC  85.42 URKD23SCBOMS003942 13

MOHIMA BISWAS - ( H ) UR  85.10 URKD23SCBOMS002491 14

MOHIMA BISWAS - ( H ) UR  85.10 URKD23SCBOMS002143 15

PARBONI BISWAS - ( H ) UR  85.00 URKD23SCBOMS000650 16

KAZI ABUL MASUM - ( H ) OB  84.90 URKD23SCBOMS004116 17

SAYAN BISWAS - ( H ) SC  84.86 URKD23SCBOMS003979 18

DEBOSMITA BISWAS - ( H ) UR  84.70 URKD23SCBOMS002655 19

BISWAJIT PAN - ( H ) UR  84.10 URKD23SCBOMS001520 20

SATAVISHA MITRA - ( H ) UR  84.00 URKD23SCBOMS002012 21

ANJALI MAHATO - ( H ) OB  83.80 URKD23SCBOMS001154 22

ANINDITA SAHA - ( H ) UR  83.73 URKD23SCBOMS003268 23

PRIYA ADITYA - ( H ) UR  83.40 URKD23SCBOMS001114 24

AMRAN HUSSAIN - ( H ) UR  83.38 URKD23SCBOMS003793 25

GOUTAM DAS - ( H ) UR  82.59 URKD23SCBOMS003967 26

RIMA KUNDU - ( H ) UR  82.40 URKD23SCBOMS000186 27

IVY ADHIKARY - ( H ) UR  81.90 URKD23SCBOMS001872 28

SHREYA BARIK - ( H ) UR  81.80 URKD23SCBOMS001227 29

SONALI PAL - ( H ) UR  81.80 URKD23SCBOMS000680 30

SATABDI ACHARYA - ( H ) UR  81.75 URKD23SCBOMS000537 31

AMIT MONDAL - ( H ) OB  81.70 URKD23SCBOMS004186 32

SUPRIYA DEY - ( H ) UR  81.70 URKD23SCBOMS004241 33
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Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ Combined ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in Botany    Academic Session: 2023-2024 - 1

 [  All ]
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KATHA MAZUMDAR - ( H ) UR  81.54 URKD23SCBOMS001455 34

SUBHADIP MANDAL - ( H ) SC  81.35 URKD23SCBOMS001670 35

SUBHARAJ DEBNATH - ( H ) UR  81.30 URKD23SCBOMS003803 36

PURABI MANDAL - ( H ) SC  81.13 URKD23SCBOMS000493 37

SAYAN DEB - ( H ) UR  80.90 URKD23SCBOMS003613 38

MAITRIYI PAL - ( H ) UR  80.70 URKD23SCBOMS001059 39

GAURAB SINHA - ( H ) UR  80.60 URKD23SCBOMS000353 40

BIDYUT MAHATO - ( H ) OB  80.60 URKD23SCBOMS001043 41

AKASH SIL - ( H ) OB  80.27 URKD23SCBOMS002002 42

PRIYANKA DAS - ( H ) UR  79.95 URKD23SCBOMS004027 43

DIPANITA DAS - ( H ) UR  79.80 URKD23SCBOMS003897 44

TANAYA   BARUI - ( H ) SC  79.70 URKD23SCBOMS003277 45

PURBA GUIN - ( H ) OB  79.57 URKD23SCBOMS001498 46

DIPRAJ DEBNATH - ( H ) UR  79.50 URKD23SCBOMS003806 47

BARNALI SAHA - ( H ) UR  79.10 URKD23SCBOMS000727 48

SHOUNOK BANERJEE - ( H ) UR  78.90 URKD23SCBOMS000255 49

ELIUS PARVIN - ( H ) OA  78.70 URKD23SCBOMS002374 50

CHANDAN ROY - ( H ) UR  78.50 URKD23SCBOMS000908 51

SNIGDHA CHATTERJEE - ( H ) UR  78.30 URKD23SCBOMS000547 52

AYANTIKA MITRA - ( H ) UR  77.70 URKD23SCBOMS001750 53

SHILPA KUNDU - ( H ) UR  77.13 URKD23SCBOMS001713 54

KARTICK DENRE - ( H ) UR  77.00 URKD23SCBOMS000701 55

RUDRA DAS - ( H ) UR  76.90 URKD23SCBOMS001985 56

RAJKUMAR DOLAI - ( H ) SC  76.90 URKD23SCBOMS001385 57

TANDRA GHOSH - ( H ) OB  76.40 URKD23SCBOMS000684 58

JOY SHIL - ( H ) OB  76.32 URKD23SCBOMS000338 59

MD HASANUJJAMAN - ( H ) OA  75.83 URKD23SCBOMS003297 60

KRISHANU BANERJEE - ( H ) UR  75.70 URKD23SCBOMS002178 61

UDAYMANI KUNDU - ( H ) UR  75.56 URKD23SCBOMS003487 62

ISHITA ADAK - ( H ) OB  75.35 URKD23SCBOMS000291 63

SIDDHESWAR GHOSH - ( H ) UR  75.13 URKD23SCBOMS001762 64

SHRIYA SAHA - ( H ) UR  75.09 URKD23SCBOMS002642 65

APARAJITA BHATTACHARYA - ( H ) UR  75.00 URKD23SCBOMS001996 66
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DIPALI NATH - ( H ) UR  74.75 URKD23SCBOMS000436 67

DEBASHRI KUNDU - ( H ) EW  74.63 URKD23SCBOMS000219 68

MD SADIQUL ISLAM - ( H ) OA  74.13 URKD23SCBOMS003646 69

DISHA KHANRA - ( H ) UR  74.10 URKD23SCBOMS002484 70

RIMPA SAHA - ( H ) UR  74.00 URKD23SCBOMS002815 71

CHINMOY SHYAM - ( H ) UR  73.92 URKD23SCBOMS002096 72

TITAS GHOSH - ( H ) UR  73.70 URKD23SCBOMS002464 73

SABNAM PARVIN - ( H ) UR  73.63 URKD23SCBOMS000510 74

SUSMITA GHOSH - ( H ) UR  73.61 URKD23SCBOMS000320 75

SUBRATA KUNDU - ( H ) EW  73.50 URKD23SCBOMS000212 76

BIPASHA HAZRA - ( H ) UR  73.30 URKD23SCBOMS001862 77

TULIKA PATRA - ( H ) UR  73.30 URKD23SCBOMS000110 78

ANNANYA MRIDHA - ( H ) SC  72.88 URKD23SCBOMS003048 79

ESHIKA SAU - ( H ) UR  72.80 URKD23SCBOMS002006 80

KOYENA KUNDU - ( H ) UR  72.77 URKD23SCBOMS003568 81

AYANTIKA CHAKRABORTY - ( H ) UR  72.30 URKD23SCBOMS003139 82

SIMI KHATUN - ( H ) UR  72.16 URKD23SCBOMS000963 83

JASIM SK - ( H ) OA  71.38 URKD23SCBOMS001495 84

SUDESHNA SAREN - ( H ) ST  71.20 URKD23SCBOMS001210 85

ANANYA NANDY - ( H ) UR  71.00 URKD23SCBOMS002971 86

SAYAN BANIK - ( H ) UR  70.90 URKD23SCBOMS003451 87

AMIT ROY - ( H ) SC  70.75 URKD23SCBOMS003046 88

HASANUJJAMAN SHAIKH - ( H ) UR  70.63 URKD23SCBOMS001556 89

SNEHA SARKAR - ( H ) UR  70.50 URKD23SCBOMS003057 90

SAHINA ALAM - ( H ) UR  70.50 URKD23SCBOMS000842 91

TANUJA GHOSH - ( H ) UR  70.40 URKD23SCBOMS001800 92

DILKASH AHMAD - ( H ) OA  70.38 URKD23SCBOMS003604 93

AFIFA NAAZ - ( H ) OA  70.30 URKD23SCBOMS002884 94

SAKSHI SINGH - ( H ) UR  70.20 URKD23SCBOMS003479 95

NAFISA AFROJ - ( H ) OA  69.85 URKD23SCBOMS002879 96

PUJA BANERJEE - ( H ) UR  69.63 URKD23SCBOMS001605 97

ARNAB DEY - ( H ) OB  69.60 URKD23SCBOMS000259 98

HIRA RAJBANSHI - ( H ) SC  69.60 URKD23SCBOMS000470 99
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SAYANI BANERJEE - ( H ) UR  69.54 URKD23SCBOMS001106 100

ASMA AZIZAH - ( H ) OA  69.50 URKD23SCBOMS000526 101

ROHIM UDDIN SK - ( H ) OA  69.40 URKD23SCBOMS002468 102

SUBHANKAR NANDI - ( H ) UR  69.40 URKD23SCBOMS000090 103

RAKHI MONDAL - ( H ) UR  69.38 URKD23SCBOMS000214 104

SAYAN BISWAS - ( H ) UR  69.38 URKD23SCBOMS003286 105

PINTU BHADRA - ( H ) OB  69.30 URKD23SCBOMS001249 106

SELIMA NAZMIN - ( H ) OA  68.60 URKD23SCBOMS003964 107

MD MINHAZUDDIN - ( H ) UR  68.56 URKD23SCBOMS000979 108

ARCHISMAN CHAKRABARTI - ( H ) UR  68.50 URKD23SCBOMS000071 109

TRIJA NANDI - ( H ) UR  68.40 URKD23SCBOMS000735 110

CHINMOY SHYAM - ( H ) UR  68.40 URKD23SCBOMS003615 111

SAMPURNA ROY - ( H ) UR  68.10 URKD23SCBOMS001725 112

AYESHA KHATUN - ( H ) OA  68.00 URKD23SCBOMS003517 113

SUMANA BISWAS - ( H ) SC  67.75 URKD23SCBOMS002786 114

PIU GHOSH - ( H ) UR  67.75 URKD23SCBOMS003829 115

MOSAHEB ALAM - ( H ) OA  67.74 URKD23SCBOMS001805 116

JUEL TYAGRAJ NAYAK - ( H ) UR  67.67 URKD23SCBOMS000132 117

JHILIK DUTTA - ( H ) UR  67.51 URKD23SCBOMS002843 118

ARPITA MAHATO - ( H ) UR  67.11 URKD23SCBOMS003915 119

RIYA SANA - ( H ) UR  67.00 URKD23SCBOMS001803 120

SNEHA PAUL - ( H ) UR  66.88 URKD23SCBOMS001851 121

USASI DEY - ( H ) UR  66.75 URKD23SCBOMS001030 122

BEGUM NUSRAT SULTANA - ( H ) OB  66.67 URKD23SCBOMS003668 123

SUMAN SARKAR - ( H ) UR  66.56 URKD23SCBOMS000937 124

HAFIZA KHATUN - ( H ) UR  66.20 URKD23SCBOMS004075 125

FIRDOUS ALMIM - ( H ) UR  66.19 URKD23SCBOMS000279 126

IAMA IASMIN - ( H ) OA  65.50 URKD23SCBOMS000755 127
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )
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 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

SUDESHNA SAREN - ( H ) ST  71.20 STKD23SCBOMS001210 1

KARTIK BAGDI - ( H ) ST  57.00 STKD23SCBOMS000601 2

KOLENDRANATH TUDU - ( H ) ST  51.25 STKD23SCBOMS000907 3

BHUTNATH MURMU - ( H ) ST  50.00 STKD23SCBOMS000460 4

PRATIMA BESRA - ( H ) ST  49.13 STKD23SCBOMS000528 5

PRASANTA MURMU ST  76.00 STKD23SCBOMS002866 6

MONOJIT BESRA ST  76.00 STKD23SCBOMS002128 7

JHARNA KISKU ST  60.33 STKD23SCBOMS002748 8

RAHALA TUDU ST  52.75 STKD23SCBOMS002312 9

AVEN KOHEL TUDU ST  48.46 STKD23SCBOMS001827 10
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ SC ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in Botany    Academic Session: 2023-2024 - 1

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

IVEE LOHAR - ( H ) SC  94.50 SCKD23SCBOMS000511 1

RAKTIM SARKAR - ( H ) SC  86.60 SCKD23SCBOMS001757 2

MRIGANKA MUDI - ( H ) SC  86.10 SCKD23SCBOMS003356 3

TANIYA BISWAS - ( H ) SC  85.42 SCKD23SCBOMS003942 4

SAYAN BISWAS - ( H ) SC  84.86 SCKD23SCBOMS003979 5

SUBHADIP MANDAL - ( H ) SC  81.35 SCKD23SCBOMS001670 6

PURABI MANDAL - ( H ) SC  81.13 SCKD23SCBOMS000493 7

TANAYA   BARUI - ( H ) SC  79.70 SCKD23SCBOMS003277 8

RAJKUMAR DOLAI - ( H ) SC  76.90 SCKD23SCBOMS001385 9

ANNANYA MRIDHA - ( H ) SC  72.88 SCKD23SCBOMS003048 10

AMIT ROY - ( H ) SC  70.75 SCKD23SCBOMS003046 11

HIRA RAJBANSHI - ( H ) SC  69.60 SCKD23SCBOMS000470 12

SUMANA BISWAS - ( H ) SC  67.75 SCKD23SCBOMS002786 13

SUMI SAHA - ( H ) SC  64.90 SCKD23SCBOMS001178 14

SUKESH MONDAL - ( H ) SC  64.38 SCKD23SCBOMS000112 15

BAPAN MONDAL - ( H ) SC  63.40 SCKD23SCBOMS002935 16

MADHAB MONDAL - ( H ) SC  59.50 SCKD23SCBOMS001074 17

PALLAB KUMAR HALDER - ( H ) SC  55.88 SCKD23SCBOMS002891 18

BIMANESH HALDER - ( H ) SC  55.00 SCKD23SCBOMS000892 19

SWETA PRASAD - ( H ) SC  54.13 SCKD23SCBOMS000916 20

PINKI BAGHMAR - ( H ) SC  52.25 SCKD23SCBOMS001389 21

MOHAN DAS - ( H ) SC  47.88 SCKD23SCBOMS000447 22

JYOTI PODDER SC  90.10 SCKD23SCBOMS002906 23

SUBHOJIT RAY SC  82.73 SCKD23SCBOMS003620 24

RACHAITA ROY SC  81.39 SCKD23SCBOMS002409 25

SUCHITRA NASKAR SC  77.90 SCKD23SCBOMS002211 26

SOMA SHOW SC  77.50 SCKD23SCBOMS000310 27

SHRINITA ROY SC  77.08 SCKD23SCBOMS001062 28

NILANJAN MONDAL SC  76.90 SCKD23SCBOMS000153 29

DIPASREE SAHA SC  76.00 SCKD23SCBOMS000234 30

RAHUL SARKAR SC  69.10 SCKD23SCBOMS001377 31

SUBHADIP MONDAL SC  68.42 SCKD23SCBOMS000106 32

DONA SARKAR SC  64.50 SCKD23SCBOMS000502 33

6
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 [  All ]
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SUMIT SARKAR SC  64.48 SCKD23SCBOMS002844 34

DAMINI ROY SC  63.29 SCKD23SCBOMS001791 35

ARPITA DAS SC  61.67 SCKD23SCBOMS000928 36

AVINAVA CHOWDHURY SC  61.43 SCKD23SCBOMS000405 37

RADHESHYAM GHORUI SC  58.92 SCKD23SCBOMS000245 38

MUKESH MONDAL SC  54.46 SCKD23SCBOMS000062 39

NEWTON BISWAS SC  50.33 SCKD23SCBOMS000856 40

MAMPI SARKAR SC  48.29 SCKD23SCBOMS000663 41

DIPANKAR MONDAL SC  45.33 SCKD23SCBOMS000394 42
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ OB ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India
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 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

KAZI ABUL MASUM - ( H ) OB  84.90 OBKD23SCBOMS004116 1

ANJALI MAHATO - ( H ) OB  83.80 OBKD23SCBOMS001154 2

AMIT MONDAL - ( H ) OB  81.70 OBKD23SCBOMS004186 3

BIDYUT MAHATO - ( H ) OB  80.60 OBKD23SCBOMS001043 4

AKASH SIL - ( H ) OB  80.27 OBKD23SCBOMS002002 5

PURBA GUIN - ( H ) OB  79.57 OBKD23SCBOMS001498 6

TANDRA GHOSH - ( H ) OB  76.40 OBKD23SCBOMS000684 7

JOY SHIL - ( H ) OB  76.32 OBKD23SCBOMS000338 8

ISHITA ADAK - ( H ) OB  75.35 OBKD23SCBOMS000291 9

ARNAB DEY - ( H ) OB  69.60 OBKD23SCBOMS000259 10

PINTU BHADRA - ( H ) OB  69.30 OBKD23SCBOMS001249 11

BEGUM NUSRAT SULTANA - ( H ) OB  66.67 OBKD23SCBOMS003668 12

SHIFA SAHIN - ( H ) OB  64.30 OBKD23SCBOMS001434 13

PUJA MONDAL - ( H ) OB  64.00 OBKD23SCBOMS000531 14

PAYEL BISWAS - ( H ) OB  63.50 OBKD23SCBOMS002904 15

TANISHA DUTTA - ( H ) OB  63.13 OBKD23SCBOMS002293 16
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NIAMATULLAH SHAIKH - ( H ) OA  63.20 OA - PCKD23SCBOMS001684 1

ELIUS PARVIN - ( H ) OA  78.70 OAKD23SCBOMS002374 2

MD HASANUJJAMAN - ( H ) OA  75.83 OAKD23SCBOMS003297 3

MD SADIQUL ISLAM - ( H ) OA  74.13 OAKD23SCBOMS003646 4

JASIM SK - ( H ) OA  71.38 OAKD23SCBOMS001495 5

DILKASH AHMAD - ( H ) OA  70.38 OAKD23SCBOMS003604 6

AFIFA NAAZ - ( H ) OA  70.30 OAKD23SCBOMS002884 7

NAFISA AFROJ - ( H ) OA  69.85 OAKD23SCBOMS002879 8

ASMA AZIZAH - ( H ) OA  69.50 OAKD23SCBOMS000526 9

ROHIM UDDIN SK - ( H ) OA  69.40 OAKD23SCBOMS002468 10

SELIMA NAZMIN - ( H ) OA  68.60 OAKD23SCBOMS003964 11

AYESHA KHATUN - ( H ) OA  68.00 OAKD23SCBOMS003517 12

MOSAHEB ALAM - ( H ) OA  67.74 OAKD23SCBOMS001805 13

IAMA IASMIN - ( H ) OA  65.50 OAKD23SCBOMS000755 14

MD ASIF KARIM - ( H ) OA  62.69 OAKD23SCBOMS003364 15

MD MEHABUB SHAH ALI - ( H ) OA  59.25 OAKD23SCBOMS001798 16

MASUMA SULTANA - ( H ) OA  58.75 OAKD23SCBOMS000326 17

MANTU MANDAL - ( H ) OA  56.63 OAKD23SCBOMS000277 18

ROJINA KHATUN - ( H ) OA  55.63 OAKD23SCBOMS000408 19

AMINA KHATUN - ( H ) OA  54.13 OAKD23SCBOMS002184 20

SABANA PARVIN - ( H ) OA  50.63 OAKD23SCBOMS000096 21

MEHEBUB JAHEDI - ( H ) OA  49.25 OAKD23SCBOMS000211 22

NAZIA PARVEEN - ( H ) OA  46.50 OAKD23SCBOMS001585 23

9


